
 
 

Sekolah Sri Tenby 
January 2024 – December 2024 

January 2024  February 2024  March 2024 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 6          1 2 3            1 2 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
28 29 30 31        25 26 27 28 29      24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

                              31             
                       

April 2024  May 2024  June 2024 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 6        1 2 3 4   2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13  5 6 7 8 9 10 11   9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20  12 13 14 15 16 17 18   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27  19 20 21 22 23 24 25   23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
28 29 30          26 27 28 29 30 31     30             

                       
July 2024  August 2024  September 2024 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 6           1 2 3   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13   4 5 6 7 8 9 10   8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20   11 12 13 14 15 16 17   15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27   18 19 20 21 22 23 24   22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
28 29 30 31         25 26 27 28 29 30 31   29 30           

                       
October 2024  November 2024  December 2024 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
    1 2 3 4 5             1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12   3 4 5 6 7 8 9   8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19   10 11 12 13 14 15 16   15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26   17 18 19 20 21 22 23   22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
27 28 29 30 31       24 25 26 27 28 29 30   29 30 31         

                       
January 2025  February 2025         

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa         
      1 2 3 4              1         
5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8         
12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15         
19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22         
26 27 28 29 30 31    23 24 25 26 27 28           
        

       
        

  School Holiday Pink Public Holiday   Start and End of 
Term 

    Staff INSET 
  



Key Dates 
 

Events Date 

New Year Public Holiday Monday 1st Jan 2024 

SST Term 3 Continues Tuesday 2nd Jan 2024 

Thaipusam Thursday 25th Jan 2024 

Last Day of Term 3 @ 12pm Thursday 8th Feb 2024 

School close for Pre-CNY  Friday 9th Feb 2024 

CNY Public Holiday (Admin office close)  Sunday 10th Feb - Mon 12th Feb 2024 

Term 3 Break  Tuesday 13th Feb – Friday 1st Mar 2024  

2024 Term 1 Starts Monday 4th Mar 2024 

Nuzul Quran Public Holiday Thursday 28th Mar 2024 

School close for Good Friday  Friday 29th Mar 2024 

Hari Raya Public Holiday Wednesday 10th Apr - Thursday 11th Apr 2024 

Mid Term 1 Break Monday 8th Apr – Friday 12th Apr 2024 

Labour Day Public Holiday Wednesday 1st May 2024 

Wesak Day Public Holiday Wednesday 22nd May 2024 

Last Day of Term 1 @ 2:30pm Friday 24th May 2024 

End of Term Break Monday 27th May – 31st May 2024 

Agong’s Birthday Public Holiday  Monday 3rd June 2024 

Term 2 Start Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday Monday 17th June 2024 

Awal Muharram Public Holiday Sunday 7th Jul - Monday 8th Jul 2024 

Mid Term 2 Break  Monday 22nd Jul - Friday 26th Jul 2024 

Merdeka Day Public Holiday Saturday 31st Aug 2024 

Last Day of Term 2 Friday 13th Sept 2024 

Malaysia Day  Monday 16th Sept 2024 

Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday  
Public Holiday* (newly added in July 2024) Tuesday 17th Sept 2024 

End of Term Break Tuesday 17th Sept – Friday 20th Sept 2024 

SST Term 3 Start Monday 23rd Sept 2024 

School close for Deepavali  Wednesday 30th Oct & Friday 1st Nov 2024 

Deepavali Public Holiday Thursday 31st Oct 2024 

Selangor Public Holiday Wednesday 11th Dec 2024 

Mid Term 3 Break Monday 23rd Dec 2024 - Tuesday 31st Dec 2024 

    

New Year Public Holiday Wednesday 1st Jan 2025 

Last Day of Term 3 @ 12pm Thursday 16th Jan 2025 

CNY Public Holiday Wednesday 29th Jan - Thursday 30th Jan 2025 

End of Term Break Friday 17th Jan – 14th Feb 2025 

Thaipusam Public Holiday Tuesday 11th February 2025 

Term 1 Start (TBC) Monday 17th Feb 2025 (TBC) 
 
*Updated 2/7/2024 
* Calendar subject to change 


